
Subject: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by The Party on Thu, 02 Apr 2009 21:57:44 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Post screenies of your computer and parts, heres mine:

I hate cases so I leave mine out like this....

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by slosha on Thu, 02 Apr 2009 22:02:15 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

You are crazy!

Here's mine

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by The Party on Thu, 02 Apr 2009 22:02:43 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I was hoping for something a little more real.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by thefile on Thu, 02 Apr 2009 22:18:39 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Very nice, what ATI video card is that?. Is it X2?.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Lone0001 on Thu, 02 Apr 2009 22:34:10 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

danna-nana-nana-nana Tech pics!  
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Click Here

EDIT: Was just playing around some more with my Sandisk Sansa View: Click 

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by The Party on Fri, 03 Apr 2009 23:31:41 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

thefile wrote on Thu, 02 April 2009 16:18Very nice, what ATI video card is that?. Is it X2?.

It is an ATI Radeon 9250.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by ArtyWh0re on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 01:04:18 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Lol MasterEvolution, do you just use your computer like that out of your case like shown in your
screenshots?

Anyway here is my Beast(computer)!

At night in the dark  

Razer/Microsoft Habu Mouse and Razor Destructor Mat.

Specs...
- 2.4GHz Quad Core (intel)
- 2.00 GB of RAM
- 512MB DDR3 Graphics card (GeForce 8800 GT)(PNY)
- 24 Bit sound card (Blaster)
- 1TB Hard Drive
- 350GB Hard Drive
- Antec Gaming case 900
- OCZ Stealth Xtreme Power Supply

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by thefile on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 01:59:12 GMT
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View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

OW NO! Hes browsing the Renegade Forums on his moniter! :V

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Speedy059 on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 02:10:16 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

It's been 4 months since my last upgrade...so I'm upgrading my computer from this:

Core2Quad 6600
8GB Ram - PC3-12800+ (DDR3-1600+) DDR3 
2x500GB Raid 1, with 750GB Media HD
And a nice motherboard

I'm upgrading to THIS:
CPU: Core i7-920 2.66GHz

Motherboard: ASUS P6T Intel X58 Core i7 Extreme/Core i7 Socket 1366 PC3-16000
(DDR3-2000) ATX Motherboard

Ram: Still looking for a good price, may have to use my PC3-12800+ (DDR3-1600+) until I find
some PC3-16000 (DDR3-2000) DDR3 Memory. Motherboard has 6 slots, so i'll be getting 12GB.

HD's: 2x500GB, 750GB Gaming Drive, 1TB Media Drive - Just adding 1TB HD.

Video Card: Probably keep my GTX 9800. Still waiting for better video cards since it's still top of
the line.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by thefile on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 02:20:03 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Speedy059 wrote on Fri, 03 April 2009 20:10It's been 4 months since my last upgrade...so I'm
upgrading my computer from this:

Core2Quad 6600
8GB Ram - PC3-12800+ (DDR3-1600+) DDR3 
2x500GB Raid 1, with 750GB Media HD
And a nice motherboard

I'm not upgrading to THIS:
CPU: Core i7-920 2.66GHz

Motherboard: ASUS P6T Intel X58 Core i7 Extreme/Core i7 Socket 1366 PC3-16000
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(DDR3-2000) ATX Motherboard

Ram: Still looking for a good price, may have to use my PC3-12800+ (DDR3-1600+) until I find
some PC3-16000 (DDR3-2000) DDR3 Memory. Motherboard has 6 slots, so i'll be getting 12GB.

HD's: 2x500GB, 750GB Gaming Drive, 1TB Media Drive - Just adding 1TB HD.

Video Card: Probably keep my GTX 9800. Still waiting for better video cards since it's still top of
the line.

Im upgrading too, Im just going to buy a super computer from IBM...

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Canadacdn on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 02:26:18 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I don't have a working camera right now, but my computer currently contains:

Radeon HD4870 1GB
Intel Core 2 Duo E8400 3.0GHz
4GB RAM
ASUS P5B Deluxe (Goddamnit, so old!)
500 GB Hard Drive

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Speedy059 on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 03:01:15 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Ooops, I ment to say "I'm upgrading to THIS:", not the "NOT" part...

I don't think I would ever buy a computer from a manufacturer anymore. I enjoy building my own
and being able to upgrade the hardware whenever I want without having to buy a full system. I
would have to much hardware laying around, even though I already do. 

Going to pass this computer down to my wife, thinking about getting a new liquid cooled case
since I've never had one before. Does anyone know if the liquid cool cases are a big hassle? Are
they more of pain than what its worth? I'm used to using nothing but fans, and thinking about
combining the fans with the liquid cooled system, but it sounds risky when you have any kind of
liquid near your hardware!!! My hardware is to expensive to have a few drops of coolant dropping
on it....
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Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by nikki6ixx on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 03:06:07 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I have this

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Starbuzzz on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 03:06:31 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

MasterEvolution wrote on Thu, 02 April 2009 15:57I hate cases so I leave mine out like this....

lmfao You made my day man!

---

Damn my camra is broken.    

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 03:08:46 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

MasterEvolution wrote on Thu, 02 April 2009 15:57I hate cases so I leave mine out like this....

O well and it works good

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Chuck Norris on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 07:49:17 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

MasterEvolution, when I took my brother's PC apart and out of it's OEM case until we got a new
one finally (the parts inside were custom though), I found it better to have a spot fan on the hard
drive. The CPU doesn't need one. Just my feedback from experience. Even though the GPU is
old, that's a nice PC. I like how you have it real clean with no dust (which is rare on older parts).
Perhaps I should get pictures of his build too (It's an Antec 300 build).

Here's mine. Real pictures? Like these?

Hardware:
Case: Cooler Master Stacker 830SE
PSU: PC Power & Cooling Silencer 610
Motherboard: ASUS Maximus Formula (flashed to Rampage Formula using it's BIOS, since
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they're the same thing anyway)
CPU: Intel Core 2 Duo E8600 3.33GHz @4.50GHz
CPU Cooler: Xigmatech s1283 w/ retention bracket
RAM: 4GB (2x 2GB) Corsair XMS2 800MHz DDR2 @5-5-5-18 900MHz (had 8GB, as shown in
the pictures, but it forced me to use 4.0GHz and higher voltages, and since 8GB is massive
overkill, I took it out)
GPU: MSI nVidia GeForce 8800GT OC 512MB
HDD: 4x 640GB Western Digital Caviar SE16 AAKS
Monitor: IBM P275 21" CRT 1600x1200 @100Hz
Speakers: Logitech Z2300 2.1
OS: Windows XP SP3 & Windows 7 x64 BETA (will get Windows 7 x64 Home Premium upon
release)

I started buying the parts in November of '07, and finished it near the beginning of February
(waited for the E8400 to launch), so it's a little over a year old at this point.

The PC was turned on, and the fans were spinning in all pictures, even though it doesn't look like
it. It's the motion detection of my camera. I included three using the camera in manual mode so
you can see what it actually looks like, but they're blurry since sharpening and all that was off.

Ten picture limit per post, so the rest are continued below.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Chuck Norris on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 07:50:42 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Continued...
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The lapped CPU shown isn't the E8600, which I haven't lapped, but my old E8400.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Chuck Norris on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 07:52:24 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Oh, and just for the heck of it, here's an older PC. It's a Dell Dimension 4100 with a Pentium III
933MHz, 384MB of PC133 SDRAM, a GeForce 4 Ti4200, a Sound Blaster Live Platinum, and a
40GB HDD. It has Windows 98SE and Windows 2000 on it (Windows 98SE FLIES on this thing).
It's older, sure, but it was one of my first PCs I really started tinkering with, minus the one before it
that I killed. It's also the first I ever played Renegade on. I haven't been able to part with it.

Subject: Re: Your Computer

Page 7 of 33 ---- Generated from Command and Conquer: Renegade Official Forums

http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=23018
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=32676&goto=378693#msg_378693
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=378693
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php


Posted by danpaul88 on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 10:49:59 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

One of my development testing servers being reformatted (Click for full size);

That same server back in it's case, and also in the background my main desktop PC cloning a
HDD (Click for full size).

File Attachments
1) P1000089.JPG, downloaded 568 times
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2) P1000089_thumb.jpg, downloaded 765 times

3) P1000093.JPG, downloaded 568 times

Page 10 of 33 ---- Generated from Command and Conquer: Renegade Official Forums

http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=getfile&id=9961
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=getfile&id=9962
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php


Page 11 of 33 ---- Generated from Command and Conquer: Renegade Official Forums

http://renegadeforums.com/index.php


4) P1000093_thumb.jpg, downloaded 771 times

5) P1000099.JPG, downloaded 569 times
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6) P1000099_thumb.jpg, downloaded 757 times

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by mrÃ£Ã§Ä·z  on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 10:57:17 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

All my beers cover everything of my computer  

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Account on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 11:11:59 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Scrin on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 11:17:18 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message
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MasterEvolution wrote on Thu, 02 April 2009 15:57Post screenies of your computer and parts,
heres mine:

I hate cases so I leave mine out like this....
k?

pics from the 2008's summer
AMD Phenom Quad (4) Core 9950 MHZ
4 gig ram (3 gig for XP)
windows xp sp 2 home-legit
video card 1 WinFast GTX 280 1 gig direct x10+
video card 2 leadTek GTX 280 1 gig direct x10
Thermaltake 750 watt
special Nvidia's edition server's system block
4 (2 asus 2 LG) multi-DVD+ram drives
and more god damned shit!...
so, CryEngine 3 for the win

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by ArtyWh0re on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 12:15:37 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Nice photos Chuck Norris you have quite the collection and awsome computer.
I can take photos of the interios of my computer when I can be asked.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Chuck Norris on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 12:28:07 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

What keyboard is that you have? It looks nice (but it's hard to tell since the photo's are a little
noisy).

I like the Antec 900 too. My brother really wanted a case with a window, but I was hesitant let him
get some real cheap off brand junk just because it  had a window, and the Antec 900 was more
than I wanted to spend, so we went with the 300 for a little over half the price the 900 would had
cost. It was an excellent case for the money, and him and I had no problems with it when
assembling it. I imagine the Antec 900 would be even better.

@Mr. Selfish, that's a nice bundle, but the images are way too big. Nobody wants to see images
the size the camera takes them at. I was thinking maybe mine were too big after seeing the OP's,
but they're only 1024x768.
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Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Starbuzzz on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 13:08:45 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

@ Chuck Norris:

Nice pictures!

I got spooked when I saw your pictures because it is ditto my room; blue walls and white
closet/door to the left and a door to the right. Heck, even my table looks similar to yours! You
scared me.

I really miss my camera now!

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by ArtyWh0re on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 18:04:47 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Chuck Norris wrote on Sat, 04 April 2009 06:28What keyboard is that you have? It looks nice (but
it's hard to tell since the photo's are a little noisy).

I like the Antec 900 too. My brother really wanted a case with a window, but I was hesitant let him
get some real cheap off brand junk just because it  had a window, and the Antec 900 was more
than I wanted to spend, so we went with the 300 for a little over half the price the 900 would had
cost. It was an excellent case for the money, and him and I had no problems with it when
assembling it. I imagine the Antec 900 would be even better.

@Mr. Selfish, that's a nice bundle, but the images are way too big. Nobody wants to see images
the size the camera takes them at. I was thinking maybe mine were too big after seeing the OP's,
but they're only 1024x768.
The keyboard is the Saitek Eclipse II. I got the Antec 900 case about a year and 5 months ago I
think; absolutly brilliant.

For scrin's screenshots I had to zoom out to see the photos, maybe Scrin can post photos of his
actual computer set up on the desk?

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by The Party on Sat, 04 Apr 2009 19:52:41 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Chuck Norris wrote on Sat, 04 April 2009 14:28What keyboard is that you have? It looks nice (but
it's hard to tell since the photo's are a little noisy).

I like the Antec 900 too. My brother really wanted a case with a window, but I was hesitant let him
get some real cheap off brand junk just because it  had a window, and the Antec 900 was more
than I wanted to spend, so we went with the 300 for a little over half the price the 900 would had
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cost. It was an excellent case for the money, and him and I had no problems with it when
assembling it. I imagine the Antec 900 would be even better.

@Mr. Selfish, that's a nice bundle, but the images are way too big. Nobody wants to see images
the size the camera takes them at. I was thinking maybe mine were too big after seeing the OP's,
but they're only 1024x768.

I used to own a really old computer but decided to get rid of it. I also have a laptop, it is a dell
vostro 1500 and it really has a crappy GPU but it work really well for renegade and AOE.

I also wanted a case with a window but the case costed like 89 dollars so I was just thinking to
leave it out like so. Anyway....I wish the cables on the power supply and the ide cables were
longer the y are to short so they don't all fit tagether nicely.

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by mrÃ£Ã§Ä·z  on Sun, 05 Apr 2009 12:13:42 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

How about spoilers?

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by Chuck Norris on Sun, 05 Apr 2009 16:54:49 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

madrackz wrote on Sun, 05 April 2009 08:13How about spoilers?
I'm not 100% sure how it works here, but with most spoiler codes on forums, it just physically
hides the content, but it still loads.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by EvilWhiteDragon on Sun, 05 Apr 2009 17:14:34 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Speedy059 wrote on Sat, 04 April 2009 05:01Ooops, I ment to say "I'm upgrading to THIS:", not
the "NOT" part...

I don't think I would ever buy a computer from a manufacturer anymore. I enjoy building my own
and being able to upgrade the hardware whenever I want without having to buy a full system. I
would have to much hardware laying around, even though I already do. 

Going to pass this computer down to my wife, thinking about getting a new liquid cooled case
since I've never had one before. Does anyone know if the liquid cool cases are a big hassle? Are
they more of pain than what its worth? I'm used to using nothing but fans, and thinking about
combining the fans with the liquid cooled system, but it sounds risky when you have any kind of
liquid near your hardware!!! My hardware is to expensive to have a few drops of coolant dropping
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on it....
Have had it for like 4 years or so, but since summer 2007 I decided to drop it. Coolblocks and
parts are pretty expensive, and if you tinker a lot to your setup, then youy need to recheck your
watercooling everytime you change something. This because a hose or w/e might have moved
and decided that it owuld be funny to drown your hardware. 

I've had a couple of times in which the system did start to leak, and only one of those times any
hardware failed. That just happend to be a at that time very expensive Geforce 4 Ti4600 
Eitherway, if you got the money for it, and don't mind spending a day tinkering to get it tested and
running, than watercooling is great. 
It's very quiet and still cools like a charm. Got a TRUE 1336 RT on my core i7 920 right now, but it
still isn't that quiet. Might however be my GFX as well (ATI HD4870 1GB OC edition). All this in an
Antec p182b

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by rrutk on Mon, 06 Apr 2009 12:27:51 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Computer:

Inside:

Network:

System:

I love my system 

Case:		AXP Stacker Midi-Tower 791B (+ 3 integrated 120mm Cooling Fans + Arctic Cooling
120mm Arctic Fan - 12)
Power:		Be Quiet Straight Power BQT E5-500W
CPU: 		Intel Core2Duo E8500 @ 3,17 GHz, 6144Kb, LGA775, 64bit
CPU-Cooler:	unknown, provided by Fujitsu Siemens
MB:		Gigabyte P35-DS4 FSB (1333 MHz) + COM + LPT + eSATA
RAM: 		4 GB (4 x 1 GB CORSAIR DDR2 DIMM 240-PIN Twin2X Matched Memory Pair
"TWIN2X2048-6400G" (800 MHz)
Graphics:	Sparkle NVIDIA GeForce 8800 GTS 320 MB RAM
HDD1:		HDD Western Digital 640 GB WD6400AAKS-00A7B2, 16 MB SATA-II
HDD2:		Seagate Barracuda 7200 320 GB ST3320820AS, 8 MB SATA-II
HDDext1:	HD-337-COMBO 120 GB ?
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DVD-ROM:	LG Electronics HL_DT_ST DVD-ROM GDR8164B
DVD-RAM:	LG Electronics HL-DT-ST DVDRAM GSA-H10N
Cardreader:	unknown, provided by Fujitsu Siemens
Monitor:	ACER AL 1916 (1280x1024)
Mouse:		Logitech MX500
Keyboard:	Fujitsu Siemens KB SC SI USB D S26381-K361-V620 / (CHERRY RS 6000 M not in
use)
Display:	Silverstone SST-FP54B VFD
Speaker:	Canton CD 100
Amplifier:	SONY STR-DG500	
Headset:	SENNHEISER PC131
Scanner:	Canon LiDE 25
Remote:		RF MCE Remote Control OR23E + X10 Receiver
OS:		Windows Vista Home Professional SP1 64 Bit / openSUSE 11.1 64 Bit with KDE 4.2.1
UPS:		APC Smart-UPS 750VA
SurgeProt.:	APC PF8VNT3-GR + APC P5B-GR + 2x APC P1-GR

  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------

Network:

SurgeProt.: APC P1-GR
Network @ 10" Network Rack with 10" 12-Port Cat-6 Patch-Panel:
TAE ->
Arcor StarterBox ->
Arcor-DSL Speed-Modem 200 ->
Digitus DN-11004-N 4 Port 10/100M Internet Broadband Router with 4 port Switch + USB ->
D-Link DGS-1005D 5 Port Gigabit Switch 10/100/1000M

File Attachments
1) 1.jpg, downloaded 1146 times
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2) 2.jpg, downloaded 1076 times
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3) 3.jpg, downloaded 1193 times
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4) 4.jpg, downloaded 1045 times
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5) 5.jpg, downloaded 1083 times
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6) 6.jpg, downloaded 1119 times
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7) 7.jpg, downloaded 1182 times
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Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by Account on Mon, 06 Apr 2009 12:36:51 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

rrutk wrote on Mon, 06 April 2009 07:27Computer:

I love my system 

Case:		AXP Stacker Midi-Tower 791B (+ 3 integrated 120mm Cooling Fans + Arctic Cooling
120mm Arctic Fan - 12)
Power:		Be Quiet Straight Power BQT E5-500W
CPU: 		Intel Core2Duo E8500 @ 3,17 GHz, 6144Kb, LGA775, 64bit
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CPU-Cooler:	unknown, provided by Fujitsu Siemens
MB:		Gigabyte P35-DS4 FSB (1333 MHz) + COM + LPT + eSATA
RAM: 		4 GB (4 x 1 GB CORSAIR DDR2 DIMM 240-PIN Twin2X Matched Memory Pair
"TWIN2X2048-6400G" (800 MHz)
Graphics:	Sparkle NVIDIA GeForce 8800 GTS 256 MB RAM
HDD1:		HDD Western Digital 640 GB WD6400AAKS-00A7B2, 16 MB SATA-II
HDD2:		Seagate Barracuda 7200 320 GB ST3320820AS, 8 MB SATA-II
HDDext1:	HD-337-COMBO 120 GB ?
DVD-ROM:	LG Electronics HL_DT_ST DVD-ROM GDR8164B
DVD-RAM:	LG Electronics HL-DT-ST DVDRAM GSA-H10N
Cardreader:	unknown, provided by Fujitsu Siemens
Monitor:	ACER AL 1916 (1280x1024)
Mouse:		Logitech MX500
Keyboard:	Fujitsu Siemens KB SC SI USB D S26381-K361-V620 / (CHERRY RS 6000 M not in
use)
Display:	Silverstone SST-FP54B VFD
Speaker:	Canton CD 100
Amplifier:	SONY STR-DG500	
Headset:	SENNHEISER PC131
Scanner:	Canon LiDE 25
Remote:		RF MCE Remote Control OR23E + X10 Receiver
OS:		Windows Vista Home Professional SP1 64 Bit / openSUSE 11.1 64 Bit with KDE 4.2.1
UPS:		APC Smart-UPS 750VA
SurgeProt.:	APC PF8VNT3-GR + APC P5B-GR + 2x APC P1-GR

  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------

Network:

SurgeProt.: APC P1-GR
Network @ 10" Network Rack with 10" 12-Port Cat-6 Patch-Panel:
TAE ->
Arcor StarterBox ->
Arcor-DSL Speed-Modem 200 ->
Digitus DN-11004-N 4 Port 10/100M Internet Broadband Router with 4 port Switch + USB ->
D-Link DGS-1005D 5 Port Gigabit Switch 10/100/1000M

so, there you have created your virtual museum mod? i like the table, all others is nah  

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by The Party on Mon, 06 Apr 2009 13:09:51 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Damn that computer is a swamp donkey, what else do you do and play with the 'hulking' monster?
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Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by Omar007 on Mon, 06 Apr 2009 15:01:00 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

@rrutk: Damn what i wires spread across there   

Nice PC though   

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by mrÃ£Ã§Ä·z  on Mon, 06 Apr 2009 18:42:17 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I have 3 LapTops and 3 Computers lol the only 2 Computers that i use are:

Medion *ERAZER* Gamer PC 6635 Core 2 Quad Q6600 2.4GHz / 2048MB / 1TB / DVD-RW /
Win Vista Home Premium

and mostly i use this one to work on my Mods:
HP Pavilion

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by Lone0001 on Mon, 06 Apr 2009 20:31:06 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

rrutk wrote on Mon, 06 April 2009 08:27OS:	Windows Vista Home Professional SP1 64 Bit /
openSUSE 11.1 64 Bit with KDE 4.2.1

Vista Home Professional?  Doesn't exist AFAIK, don't you mean Home Premium, or do you have
the full version of Vista which is called Ultimate?

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by rrutk on Mon, 06 Apr 2009 21:22:00 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

ups, sorry, premium.
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Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by The Party on Mon, 06 Apr 2009 23:51:18 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

lol, but on the computer before that one was full of wire damn what do you use it for?

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by thefile on Tue, 07 Apr 2009 03:32:40 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

EvilWhiteDragon wrote on Sun, 05 April 2009 12:14Speedy059 wrote on Sat, 04 April 2009
05:01Ooops, I ment to say "I'm upgrading to THIS:", not the "NOT" part...

I don't think I would ever buy a computer from a manufacturer anymore. I enjoy building my own
and being able to upgrade the hardware whenever I want without having to buy a full system. I
would have to much hardware laying around, even though I already do. 

Going to pass this computer down to my wife, thinking about getting a new liquid cooled case
since I've never had one before. Does anyone know if the liquid cool cases are a big hassle? Are
they more of pain than what its worth? I'm used to using nothing but fans, and thinking about
combining the fans with the liquid cooled system, but it sounds risky when you have any kind of
liquid near your hardware!!! My hardware is to expensive to have a few drops of coolant dropping
on it....
Have had it for like 4 years or so, but since summer 2007 I decided to drop it. Coolblocks and
parts are pretty expensive, and if you tinker a lot to your setup, then youy need to recheck your
watercooling everytime you change something. This because a hose or w/e might have moved
and decided that it owuld be funny to drown your hardware. 

I've had a couple of times in which the system did start to leak, and only one of those times any
hardware failed. That just happend to be a at that time very expensive Geforce 4 Ti4600 
Eitherway, if you got the money for it, and don't mind spending a day tinkering to get it tested and
running, than watercooling is great. 
It's very quiet and still cools like a charm. Got a TRUE 1336 RT on my core i7 920 right now, but it
still isn't that quiet. Might however be my GFX as well (ATI HD4870 1GB OC edition). All this in an
Antec p182b

Perhaps you should consider the water cooling system as an investment, the more you pay, the
more reliable, kind of a thing.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by The Party on Thu, 09 Apr 2009 02:39:31 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I also own a Dell Latitude D600 laptop computer, I will post a pic later.
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Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Starbuzzz on Sat, 09 May 2009 18:38:59 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Scrin on Sat, 09 May 2009 20:32:51 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

give me few hours, and i will take shot out from all my pc's and laptops (notebooks) deal?

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Scrin on Sun, 10 May 2009 06:54:38 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Niko ''The Lay'' wrote on Sat, 09 May 2009 15:32give me few hours, and i will take shot out from
all my pc's and laptops (notebooks) deal?
renegade air supremacy

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Starbuzzz on Sun, 10 May 2009 07:55:52 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I WAS NOT PUSHING U! AND YOU ARE BAD BOY     

edits: lols nice comps...I have them too but I have all software/laptops/and my Mac in other room.

Subject: Re: Your Computer
Posted by Scrin on Sun, 10 May 2009 08:51:12 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Starbuck wrote on Sun, 10 May 2009 02:55I WAS NOT PUSHING U! AND YOU ARE BAD BOY   
 

edits: lols nice comps...I have them too but I have all software/laptops/and my Mac in other room.
i was joking there... (pwnd!)

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
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Posted by R315r4z0r on Sun, 24 May 2009 19:20:03 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

R3 does bump:

This is Eve 2.0.

I apologize for the bad quality of the photos, but the DSi's camera isn't really made for quality.

Specs:
Processor: Intel Core 2 Duo E6600 (2.40GHz)
Motherboard: MSI P7N SLI Platinum (NVIDIA nForce 750i chipset)
RAM: 4GB (Only 3GB allocated because I run a 32bit OS)
GPU: NVIDIA GeForce 9800GT (1Gb)
Hard Drive:500Gb internal, 500Gb internal, 250Gb external. Total space amounts to 1.2Tb.
Optical Drive: Two LG 22X DVD±R DVD Burners
Interface; Microsoft Wireless Comfort Keyboard 1.0A, Microsoft Wireless Optical Mouse 2.0,
Bamboo Fun 5.8" x 3.7" Drawing Tablet. 
Monitor: Westinghouse 19" LCD
Power: 600W
Chassis: Cooler Master HAF 932. Modified to use a total of 7 fans, not including my graphics card
fan, processor fan and power supply fan. (With those, it totals 10 fans)
Audio: Logitec X-230 32W 2.1 sound system. (I should be getting my new G51 Speakers
sometime in the next week. I ordered them 2 days ago.)
OS: Windows XP SP3 (32Bit)

Images (again I apologize for quality):

I can't be bothered to open up the case. Besides, the image quality would just make it hard to see
what everything is.

And yes, the DSi is the only form of device that can take digital photography in my house.

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by renalpha on Sun, 24 May 2009 20:22:38 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

that computer post #1 fucking oons.

Subject: Re: Your Computer [Not for 56K!]
Posted by Homey on Mon, 25 May 2009 03:17:48 GMT
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View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Looks pretty cool with no lights, tubing is UV reactive so it glows.

EVGA 780i
E8500 @4.0
8gb 1066mhz Corsair
3 x 8800 Ultra's
30gb OCZ Vertex
250GB Seagate
Corsair HX 1000

File Attachments
1) 00.JPG (2).jpg, downloaded 1030 times
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